

Abstract of cost.

1st on A/c & final Bill.

Name of work:- const. with munt. of work
from Moen Nadi pull Rahitol to Damodri Pura

Name of Agency:- Sri Wajil Ray.

vill - Terasia, P.O. - Ratnabaz, P.S. - Gungabridge
Distt - Raichhili.

Estimated cost:- 75,24,304.00

Agreement:- 75,16,027.00

Rate:- 0.114. below from BOB rate.

Agreement No:- 103 SBD / 2020-21
(MAY 24-25)

Date of start:- 08.01.2021

Date of com:- 07.10.2021.

Continuation

ch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1)	Const. of net. pillar & working bench mure				
	do do net job.				
	Qty	01 nos.	vide Abst/p-27		
	@ Rs.	3980.10			3980.00
(2/2)	Const. of net. pillar and Runger				
	do do net job.				
	Qty	03 nos.	vide Abst/p-27		
	@ Rs.	1833.69			
(3/3)	Clearing & Grubbing of road land do do net job.				
	Qty	0.30 Hect.	vide Abst/p-27		
	@	52970.32			15891.00
(4/17)	P/F of typical mure & 75% bonded do do net job.				
	Qty	03 nos	vide Abst/p-27		
	@	9559.14			28677.00
(5/5)	Const. of embankment with mud. of fine brown pit-2 do do net job.				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	295	31 m	side	
	1st/P-28 @	19036			56215.00
(6/6)	Cont. of embankment with mud.				
	obj. for borrow pit - 2				
	- all job.				
	Qty	696.93 m ²	side		
	1st/P-28 @	Rs. 154.28			
(7/4)	Excavation of road work				
	in soft with hydraulic				
	- all job				
	Qty	43.75 m ²	side		
	@ 75.53				3306.00
(8/7)	Cont. of sub-grade & center				
	shoulders - 2 - all job.				
	Qty	446.66 m ²	side		
	@ 192.04				85777.00
(9/6)	Cont. of granular sub base				
	9.5% - 2 - all job				
	Qty	480.65 m ²	side		
	1st/P-29 @	2829.95			1360215.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/9)	P/L/S & Compacting of				
	stone aggregate - & &				
	— in 1.0				
	Qty (248.15 m ³)				
	255.06 m ² vide				
	Abst/P-29 @				
	Rs. 3535.03 —				877218.00
(11/13)	Comp. of concrete concrete band				
	with PCC also & & — in				
	Qty 186.00 m ³ vide Abst/P-30				
	@ 6996.96 —				1301435.00
(12/10)	P/A of primer concrete with				
	bitum (est) — & & — in				
	Qty 1947.50 m ² vide				
	Abst/P-30 @ 43.26 —				84249.00
(13/11)	Finishing & applying of tile				
	cont with RS-1 — & & — in				
	Qty 1947.50 m ² vide				
	Abst/P-30 @				
	Rs. 14.80 —				28823.00
(14/12)	P/L/Rolling of m/c —				
	— & & — in				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	1947.50	m2	wide	
	1754/P-31	2			
	R. 211/18				411234.00
(15/15)	Paf of 600 mm				
	— all job.				
	Qty	02 nos	wide	1754/P-31	
	@ R	2269.63			4539.00
(16/16)	P/f of 200 mm				
	— all job.				
	Qty	01 mm	wide	1754/P-31	
	@	61656			1847.00
(17/18)	Primer & Paint of 600 mm				
	equivalent to 1/2				
	— all job.				
	Qty	04.00	nos	wide 1754/P-31	
	@	3628.98			14516.00
(18/19)	P/f of 600 mm				
	— all job.				
	Qty	02 nos	wide	1754/P-31	
	@	4641.26			9283.00
(19/20)	Paf of 600 mm X 450 mm				
	— all job.				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	024m	wide	1st/p-22	
	@	Rs. 537.64			9075.00
(20/21)	p & f of Rec Mus grade				
	banding piling - S.S. - all jobs.				
	Qty	10.00	nos	wide 1st/p-32	
	@ Rs.	524.43			5244.00
(21/22)	Planting of tree & their				
	maint. for one year				
	→ S.S. - all jobs.				
	Qty	30.00	nos	wide 1st/p-32	
	@ Rs.	842.62			25279.00
(22/23)	Road making with hot applied				
	thermo plastic - S.S. - all jobs.				
	Qty	173.00	m ²	wide 1st/p-33	
	@	721.95			124897.00
(23/24)	Laying Bitum Lining layer				
	on pre-paved sub-grade &				
	→ S.S. - all jobs.				
	Qty	152.50	m ²	wide 1st/p-33	
	@	479.87			73180.00

Continuation

Continuation

Continuation

Continuation